ARTS, FOREIGN LANGUAGE, PE AND OTHER ELECTIVES

Students must sign up for a total of 8 classes. Some of these classes have prerequisites.
AP classes are considered college classes and are taught and graded as such.

23.0320050

40.0930000

45.0150037

45.0160040

45.0520000

45.0820040

45.0770000

60.0710037
60.0720037
60.0730040
60.0740040
60.0740037

61.0110037
61.0120037

64.0310000
64.0320000
64.0330000
64.0340000

53.0571051
53.0761051
53.0371051
54.0211051
54.0212051
53.0210000

50.0211000
50.0313000
50.0611000
50.0711000
50.0712000
50.0813000

52.0210000

36.0210000

36.0540044
36.0540046

Journalism
Forensic Science
Psychology

AP Psychology

AP Gov/Politics US
AP US History

AP Human Geography
Spanish | CP
Spanish Il CP
Spanish llI

Spanish IV Hon.

AP Spanish

German | CP
German Il CP

Must have excellent writing skills and self-motivation
Must enjoy working in teams

College level class
College level class; must have Honors US Hist or Am Govt
Elective for seniors; must have taken Honors US History

College level class

Honors level class
Honors level class
College level class

American Sign Language |
American Sign Language |l
American Sign Language Il
American Sign Language IV

Int Orchestra | (fall) Use this number for every level of marching band

Adv. Inst Ens (spring) Use this number for every level of symphonic band

Inter Band | Use this number for every level of color guard

Beg Chorus | Use this number for every level of Chorus

Beg Chorus Il (may sign up for two semesters) Use this number for 2nd semester of Chorus
Beg. Music Theory & Comp

Art |

Draw/Paint Must have taken Art |

Sculpture | Must have taken Art |

Photography | Must have taken Art |

Vis. Arts Photo Il Must have taken Art | and Photography 1

AP Studio Art: 2D Portfolio Must have the approval of Ms. Wells

Dramall Use this number for every level of Drama

Use this course number for every level of team sports.

Use this course number for every level of boys weight training
Use this course number for every level of girls weight training

Intro Team Sports
Wt Training Boys
Wt Training Girls

Subject to application process and approval of teacher
Sign the list in the counseling office

Leadership Class



