## ARTS, FOREIGN LANGUAGE, PE AND OTHER ELECTIVES

Students must sign up for a total of 8 classes. Some of these classes have prerequisites. AP classes are considered college classes and are taught and graded as such.

23.0320050	Journalism	Must have excellent writing skills and self-motivation  Must enjoy working in teams
40.0930000	Forensic Science	Wast enjoy working in teams
45.0150037	Psychology	
45.0160040	AP Psychology	College level class
45.0520000	AP Gov/Politics US	College level class; must have Honors US Hist or Am Govt
45.0820040	AP US History	Elective for seniors; must have taken Honors US History
45.0770000	AP Human Geography	College level class
60.0710037	Spanish I CP	
60.0720037	Spanish II CP	
60.0730040	Spanish III	Honors level class
60.0740040	Spanish IV Hon.	Honors level class
60.0740037	AP Spanish	College level class
61.0110037	German I CP	
61.0120037	German II CP	
64.0310000	American Sign Language I	
64.0320000	American Sign Language II	
64.0330000	American Sign Language III	
64.0340000	American Sign Language IV	
53.0571051	Int Orchestra I (fall)	Use this number for every level of marching band
53.0761051	Adv. Inst Ens (spring)	Use this number for every level of symphonic band
53.0371051	Inter Band I	Use this number for every level of color guard
54.0211051	Beg Chorus I	Use this number for every level of Chorus
54.0212051	Beg Chorus II (may sign up for two	semesters) Use this number for 2nd semester of Chorus
53.0210000	Beg. Music Theory & Comp	
50.0211000	Art I	
50.0313000	Draw/Paint	Must have taken Art I
50.0611000	Sculpture I	Must have taken Art I
50.0711000	Photography I	Must have taken Art I
50.0712000	Vis. Arts Photo II	Must have taken Art I and Photography 1
50.0813000	AP Studio Art: 2D Portfolio	Must have the approval of Ms. Wells
52.0210000	Drama I	Use this number for every level of Drama
36.0210000	Intro Team Sports	Use this course number for every level of team sports.
	Wt Training Boys	Use this course number for every level of boys weight training
	Wt Training Girls	Use this course number for every level of girls weight training
	Leadership Class	Subject to application process and approval of teacher Sign the list in the counseling office